 1
WORKPLACE  &
STORAGE EQUIPMENTS 7.1 hyna
Smart working space
Extensive range
7.1
 2
Introduction

Both Side Laminated
Side covered with 2mm PVC Edge band
Material
Marine / BWR grade plywood
Both Side Laminated
Side covered with 2mm PVC Edge band
Material
Pine wood work top
Completely finished with varnish
Material
Teak wood work top
Completely finished with varnish
 39
hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench
ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm
WM1560-M25 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1580-M25 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1560-M35 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835
WM1580-M35 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
WM1860-M25 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1880-M25 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1860-M35 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835
WM1880-M35 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
Consist of Qty
Understructure  1
MDF HMR Grade Work top 1
ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm
WM1560-M25-BS 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1580-M25-BS 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1560-M35-BS 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835
WM1580-M35-BS 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
WM1860-M25-BS 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1880-M25-BS 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1860-M35-BS 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835
WM1880-M35-BS 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
Consist of Qty
Understructure  1
MDF HMR Grade Work top 1
Bottom Shelf 1
 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights
 40
hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench
ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm
WM1560-M25-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1580-M25-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1560-M35-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835
WM1580-M35-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
WM1860-M25-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1880-M25-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1860-M35-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835
WM1880-M35-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
Consist of Qty
Understructure  1
MDF HMR Grade Work top 1
1 Drawer cabinet
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm ) 1
ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm
WM1560-M25-BS-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1580-M25-BS-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1560-M35-BS-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835
WM1580-M35-BS-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
WM1860-M25-BS-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1880-M25-BS-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1860-M35-BS-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835
WM1880-M35-BS-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
Consist of Qty
Understructure  1
MDF HMR Grade Work top 1
Bottom Shelf 1
1 Drawer cabinet
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm ) 1
 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights
 41
hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench
ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm
WM1560-M25-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1580-M25-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1560-M35-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835
WM1580-M35-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
WM1860-M25-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1880-M25-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1860-M35-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835
WM1880-M35-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
Consist of Qty
Understructure  1
MDF HMR Grade Work top 1
3 Drawer cabinet
2xH75MM ( Usable height 60 mm )
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm )
1
ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm
WM1560-M25-BS-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1580-M25-BS-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1560-M35-BS-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835
WM1580-M35-BS-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
WM1860-M25-BS-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825
WM1880-M25-BS-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825
WM1860-M35-BS-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835
WM1880-M35-BS-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835
Consist of Qty
Understructure  1
MDF HMR Grade Work top 1
Bottom Shelf 1
3 Drawer cabinet
2xH75MM ( Usable height 60 mm )
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm )
1
 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights
 42
hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench
ART No W mm D mm H mm
WM1560-US 1500 600 800
WM1580-US 1500 800 800
WM1860-US 1800 600 800
WM1880-US 1800 800 800
ART No W mm D mm H mm
WM1560-US-BS 1500 600 800
WM1580-US-BS 1500 800 800
WM1860-US-BS 1800 600 800
WM1880-US-BS 1800 800 800
ART No WM-DR1
W503 D467 H200mm
1X150mm Drawer ( Usable height 135mm )
20kg  / Drawer

5
0
 m
m
2
0
0
 m
m
Additional shelf
Cloth hanger
NOVE |Staf f  Locker
 60
hyna
ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE
LC-P-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H400
LC-C-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H400
LC-N-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H400
12 DOOR LOCKER
  Pad lock is customer / user scope
300 mm
4

2
6
3
 m
m
3
0
0
 m
m
Additional shelf
NOVE |Staf f  Locker
 61
hyna
ART NO DIM NO OF DOOR LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE
LC-P-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE  W280 H257
LC-C-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H257
LC-N-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H257
300 mm
2
7
5
 m
m
INTERNAL USABLE SPACE
18 DOOR LOCKER
  Pad lock is customer / user scope
15 DOOR LOCKER
300 mm
3
3
3
 m
m
INTERNAL USABLE SPACE
ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE
LC-P-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H314
LC-C-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H314
LC-N-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H314
  Pad lock is customer / user scope
NOVE |Staf f  Locker
 62
hyna